
Summer 2022 Student Directory 
 
 

Undergraduate Biology Research Program 
Supported by funding from the private donors, the UBRP Endowment, and internal funds from the Office of Research, 

Innovation & Impact (RII), Office of the Provost, BIO5, and the Deans of the College of Agriculture & Life Sciences (CALS), 
College of Medicine (CoM), R. Ken Coit College of Pharmacy (CoP), and College of Science (CoS). 

 

 
Yuchen "Ella" Ai 

aiy@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: BIO5 and RII 

 
Amal Anilkumar 

amalanilkumar@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: CoM 

 
Shreya Balasubramanian 

shreyabala31@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: Provost 

 
Olivia Bertuca 

bertucao@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: RII 

 
Shaan Bhullar 

shaanbhullar@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: CALS and Provost 

 
Ariana Bista 

bistaa@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: Provost 

 
Anayse Blakley 

ablakley@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: RII 

 
Remington Bliss 

remingtonbliss@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: RII 

 
Summer Blunk 

summerblunk@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: RII 



 
Ryan Bowser 

ryanbowser@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: Provost 

 
Nicole Carmiol 

carmiol@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: BIO5 

 
Samantha Cassity 

cassitys@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: BIO5 

 
Leah Chang 

leahmchang@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: Provost 

 
Ariel Cheng 

arielscheng@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: NSF Award #1933280 

 
Jacqueline Choi 

choi6@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: Provost 

 
Nicholas Cusick 

nicholascusick@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: CALS and Provost 

 
Sam DiMatteo 

srdimatteo@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: Provost 

 
Angela Ding 

dinga@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: BIO5 

 
Goran Dzudza 

gdzudza@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: CoS 

 
Noah Frazier 

noahfrazier@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: Provost 

 
Rahul Gupte 

rahulgupte@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: Provost 



 
Aunita Hakimi 

aunitahakimi@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: RII 

 
Rebecca Han 

rebeccahan@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: Private Donors 

 
Skylar Hardison 

hardison@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: CALS and RII 

 
Alexis Henderson 

ahenderson13@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: RII 

 
Ciara Himes 

ciarahimes20@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: BIO5 

 
Veronica Hode 

veronicahode@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: CoS 

 
Shifat Hossain 

shifathossain@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: BIO5 

 
David Jurkowitz 

djurkowitz@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: CoS 

 
Jaeman Kim 

jaemankim@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: CoM 

 
Ava Lasater 

alasater@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: BIO5 

 
Elizabeth Le 

elizabethle@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: BIO5 

 
Hyeon Seung "Eric" Lee 

hyeseung@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: CoM 



 
Elijah Lefkowitz 

elilefkowitz@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: CoM 

 
Hannah List 

hmlist@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: BIO5 and RII 

 
Paulina Luna-Ramirez 

pluna@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: RII 

 
Natalie Mak 

nzmak@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: Provost 

 
Sophia Marcinowski 

smarcinowski@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: Provost 

 
Esha Mathur 

esha1mat@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: BIO5 

 
Jasmine Meredith 

jasminemeredith@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: CoS 

 
Chloe Mikolajczyk 

chloemikolajczyk@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: BIO5 

 
Sophia Moghimi 

sophiam2@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: CoP 

 
Amanda Moon 

agmoon01@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: Provost 

 
Jesus Mota Jr. 

jesusamota@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: RII 

 
Sami Muslmani 

samimuslmani@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: UBRP Endowment 



 
Cassandra Myers 

cmmyers@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: Private Donors 

 
Jake Nash 

jaken@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: Provost 

 
Shinhye "Chloe" Park 

spark30@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: BIO5 and RII 

 
Famesh Patel 

fameshpatel@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: Provost 

 
William Peterson 

willpeterson@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: BIO5 

 
Esha Rajadhyaksha 

esharajadhyaksha@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: Private Donors 

 
Elissa Schiff 

esschiff@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: BIO5 

 
Genevieve Schoelen 

gschoelen@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: RII 

 
Hailey Steenhoek 

haileysteenhoek@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: RII 

 
Christopher Sterzinar 

csterzinar@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: BIO5 

 
Dalton Stormo 

daltonstormo@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: Private Donors 

 
Talia Sugden 

taliasugden@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: Provost 



 
Jillian Sweetland 

jilliansweetland@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: Provost 

 
Niall Thorns 

nthorns@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: CALS and RII 

 
Emma Thullen 

emmathullen@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: CoS 

 
Sayujya Timilsena 

stimilsena@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: BIO5 

 
Alexia Vance 

alexiavance@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: CALS and RII 

 
Udbhav Venkataraman 

udbhavv@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: CoM 

 
Hannah Vu 

hannahvu@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: CoM 

 
Meghana Warrier 

meghanawarrier@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: BIO5 

 
Italia Williams 

italiadean85@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: BIO5 

 
Meiven Yang 

meivenyang@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: BIO5 

 
Suetmui Yu 

suetmui123@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: BIO5 and RII  

 

 
Ibrahim Zaky 

ibrahimzaky@email.arizona.edu 
Funding: Private Donors  

 



Undergraduate Biology Research Program Associates 
 

 
Kerry Chou 

kerrychou@email.arizona.edu 

 
Brooke Garland 

garlanbl@email.arizona.edu 

 

 
Parker Geffre 

parkergeffre@email.arizona.edu 
 

 
 
 

American Society for Pharmacology & Experimental Therapeutics Summer 
Undergraduate Research Fellows (ASPET) 

Supported in part by an ASPET/SURF grant and the College of Medicine at the University of Arizona. 
 

 
Thai Bui 

thaimbui@email.arizona.edu 

 
Sage Crosby 

sagecrosby@email.arizona.edu  

 
Yashwini Ravinthiran 

yravinthiran@email.arizona.edu  

 
Caleb Seekins 

calebseekins@email.arizona.edu  

 
Ines Studer 

inesstuder@email.arizona.edu  

 
 
 
 



Beckman Scholars 
Supported by the Arnold and Mabel Beckman Foundation. 

 

 
Nicholas Mortimore 

nickpmortimore@email.arizona.edu 

 
Bryce Wilson 

bryceawilson@email.arizona.edu 

 
 
 

Data Science Academy 
The Data Science Academy (DSA) is an initiative to mobilize researchers across disciplinary boundaries who 

share a passion for data science, to deepen partnerships with both industry and government agencies, and to 
challenge students at all degree levels to explore new, innovative domains of expertise, to ensure the nexus 

between research and education is captured. 
 

 
Hrithik Aghav 

hrithikaghav@email.arizona.edu 

 
Catherine Calma 

catherinecalma@email.arizona.edu 

 
Alyssa Connolly 

aconnolly@email.arizona.edu 

 
Amy Fan 

fana@email.arizona.edu 

 
Olivia Fernflores 

oliviafernflores@email.arizona.edu 

 
Sun Woo Kim 

sunwookim1218@email.arizona.edu 



 
Chau Nguyen 

chaunguyen@email.arizona.edu 

 
Samantha Mata Robles 

samanthamata@email.arizona.edu 

 
Paige Rudy 

paigerudy@email.arizona.edu 

 
Alex Sullivan 

acs1111@email.arizona.edu 

 
Jessica Zhang 

jessicakzhang@email.arizona.edu 

 
 
 

Environmental Health Sciences - Transformative Research Undergraduate 
Experience (EHS-TRUE) 

Funded by the National Institute of Environmental Health Sciences, Grant #2-R25-ES025494. 
 

 
Shelby Herrick 

shelbyherrick@email.arizona.edu 

 
Jacqueline Larson 

jlarson2@email.arizona.edu 

 
Maile McSwain 

mailemcswain@email.arizona.edu 



 
Kayleigh Paddock 

kayleighp@email.arizona.edu 

 
Cristobal Reyes Cuevas 

cristobowl@email.arizona.edu 

 
Venesa Romero 

vromero126@email.arizona.edu 

 
 
 

Partnership for Native American Cancer Prevention (NACP) 
Funded by the National Cancer Institute, Grant #2-U54-CA143924. 

 

 
Michael Becenti 

mbecenti@email.arizona.edu 

 
Tanjia Clarkson 

tanjiaclarkson@email.arizona.edu 

 
Leyla Cordova 

lcordova1@email.arizona.edu 

 
Allan Paxson 

allanpaxson@email.arizona.edu 

 
Ferris Saad 

fsaad@email.arizona.edu 

 


